
XBIDOPEN                                                                                                         January 04, 2006

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - LETTING AND AWARD SYSTEM
                                                   PRELIMINARY BID OPENING REPORT
                                                   (INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY)
                                                 DATE OF LETTING: January 04, 2006
                                                     TIME OF LETTING: 2:30 P.M.

----------------------------------------------------- LETTING NUMBER= 060002  ------------------------------------------------------

  CALL ORDER.: 019      PROJECT NO.: E-SAP-155N(520)                   J.P. NUMBER  : 2297004
     COUNTY  : OKLAHOMA              HIGHWAY NO.: I-40                 SITE 00  INFO: LENGTH:             0.000000 MILES
                                                                                      CALENDAR DAYS  :   10
     DESIGNED BY: ANNIE LOMBARDO
     DESCRIPTION: BRIDGE REPAIR

     LOCATION   : I-40, EASTBOUND OVER CHOCTAW ROAD

                             TOTAL BID
                            -----------
     ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $    107,928.50                                    PCT OF EST: 115.28                    NO. OF BIDS:  3
     LOW BID AMOUNT     : $    124,426.90                     LOW BIDDER   : GIBSON & ASSOCIATES, INC.             BALCH SPRINGS TX

     OTHER BID AMOUNTS  : $    163,475.20                     OTHER BIDDERS: K & R BUILDERS, INC.
                          $    132,945.90                                    PBX CORPORATION

----------------------------------------------------- LETTING NUMBER= 050716  ------------------------------------------------------

  CALL ORDER.: 020      PROJECT NO.: OKCY-XTWN(034)HP                  J.P. NUMBER  : 1742820
     COUNTY  : OKLAHOMA              HIGHWAY NO.: I-40                 SITE 00  INFO: LENGTH:             0.763000 MILES
                                                                                      COMPLETION DATE: December 25, 2006
     DESIGNED BY: POE & ASSOCIATES
     DESCRIPTION: RAILROAD BRIDGE PROJECT

     LOCATION   : I-40; (CROSSTOWN)  BNSF SHOOFLY, IN VICINITY OF SHIELDS
                  BLVD. AND SOUTH 7TH STREET.

                              ITEM BID         TOTAL BID
                             ----------       -----------
     ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $  7,892,331.80   $ 10,542,331.80                  PCT OF EST: 100.96                    NO. OF BIDS:  3
     LOW BID AMOUNT     : $  7,968,134.67   $ 10,418,134.67   LOW BIDDER   : MUSKOGEE BRIDGE CO., INC.             MUSKOGEE OK

     OTHER BID AMOUNTS  : $  8,568,304.12   $ 11,218,304.12   OTHER BIDDERS: M.J. LEE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
                          $  7,902,018.60   $ 10,552,018.60                  ALLEN CONTRACTING, INC.

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



XBIDOPEN                                                                                                         January 04, 2006

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - LETTING AND AWARD SYSTEM
                                                   PRELIMINARY BID OPENING REPORT
                                                   (INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY)
                                                 DATE OF LETTING: January 04, 2006
                                                     TIME OF LETTING: 2:30 P.M.

----------------------------------------------------- LETTING NUMBER= 060001  ------------------------------------------------------

  CALL ORDER.: 040      PROJECT NO.: IM-NHIY-44-2(373)229              J.P. NUMBER  : 0637438
     COUNTY  : TULSA                 HIGHWAY NO.: I-44                 SITE 00  INFO: LENGTH:             0.360000 MILES
                                                                                      CALENDAR DAYS  :  500
     DESIGNED BY: CRAIG & KEITHLINE, INC.
     DESCRIPTION: GRADE, DRAIN, SURFACE, BRIDGE & TRAFFIC SIGNALS

     LOCATION   : I-44:  SKELLY DRIVE AT SOUTH YALE AVENUE.

                              ITEM BID         TOTAL BID
                             ----------       -----------
     ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $ 20,176,011.81   $ 27,526,011.81                  PCT OF EST: 104.70                    NO. OF BIDS:  2
     LOW BID AMOUNT     : $ 21,126,017.26   $ 27,626,017.26   LOW BIDDER   : BECCO CONTRACTORS, INC.               TULSA OK
                                                                                                                   TULSA OK

     OTHER BID AMOUNTS  : $ 21,389,729.43   $ 28,439,729.43   OTHER BIDDERS: SHERWOOD CONST. CO., INC.



                              ENGINEER'S                      LOW BID                                   NUMBER
                              ESTIMATE                        AMOUNT                                   OF BIDS

 GRAND TOTAL AMOUNTS:       28,176,272.11                    29,218,578.83                                 8
                          ================                ================


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3

